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Price
66.06 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.46% (0.30)

US0268747849
AIG

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

42,612 EUR
S&P 500

66.08 EUR (1,240)
66.20 EUR (1,240)
66.06 EUR

66.06 EUR

66.06 EUR

65.76 EUR

66.62 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0268747849&ID_NOTATION=29797503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0268747849&ID_NOTATION=29797503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eb54084cc3142e41e3c00f5b803c6f7efec066bceab2ab3f27e7faed1163a3e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68bced6edb98b60ba&time=1726766735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a23b78b917fecffc7ca68771c47b08eeceea6b8f73d7aff922a687525376daca&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbaad68123a9efdda&time=1726766735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4c6bbc8f485760a218b6241eab3955e7dcc1e553409556743bb64bb7ed5e9e5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d8b5f859df2bb676&time=1726766735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b48939f5b972354d421e62dc5e824a6f5cafbb5b7b6404cd734c89ef58fe541c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a72a0b584b6be6ca3&time=1726766735&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebb7051409e2b870383862f62fcc1c376ee97a78950ee3294ec8d4d29fda2a13&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3da3298c70b361a4a&time=1726766735&tool=RSC

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

Details

2024/09/18 08:03:36

Price
66.06 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.46% (0.30)

ISIN US0268747849
Symbol AlIG
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,612 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.08 EUR (1,240)
Ask (Ask size) 66.20 EUR (1,240)
Open 66.06 EUR
High 66.06 EUR
Low 66.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 65.76 EUR
VWAP 66.62 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.18% +14.66% +42.77%
Perf (abs.) -3.59 +8.41 +19.70
Beta - - -
Volatility 1849  16.88 23.24

ERSTE

Group

70.00
60.00

g

40.00

30.00 ‘ I}L
20.00 |’“

Sy

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/18

Tradegate 2024/  14:33
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/  08:02
09/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/  05:55

Price

66.31 EUR

66.25 EUR

65.93 EUR

66.06 EUR

53.13 USD

65.63 EUR
66.66 EUR
69.61 EUR (0
65.75 EUR (1

0)

)

)

)

74.47 EUR (2024/05/08)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

61.40 EUR (2024/01/02
74.47 EUR (2024/05/08
55.55 EUR (2023/10/24

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 4

0.00 5

0.02 3

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29797503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29786193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29801225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496636

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/13

2019/
06/28

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
04/10

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:35

19:10

08:03

17:46

17:25

17:25

08:04

19:01

17:44

16:30

08:08

52.28 CHF

73.55 USD 82.73

66.06 EUR

72.55 USD

66.29 EUR

66.29 EUR

66.04 EUR

70.25 EUR

66.25 EUR

66.04 EUR

66.02 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,787
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29831744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29811465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29801523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29797505

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC.

1271 Avenue of the Americas - 10020-1304
New York

Telefon: +1-212-770-7000
Fax: +1-212-943-1125
E-mail: media@aig.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Diana Murphy
James Cole
James Dunne
John Inglis
John Rice
Linda Mills
Paola
Bergamaschi
Peter Porrino
Vanessa
Wittman
Peter Zaffino
Claude Wade
Ed Dandridge
Rose Marie

Glazer
Roshan

Navagamuwa
Sabra Purtill

Ted Devine

Tom Bolt

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@aig.com
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